Intermediate League

# Captain Phone

1 Just the Tip Katheryn Fernandez 817-308-7642 kffernandez15@gmail.com
2 Block Heads Nichole McCown 563-505-4735 nikkit13@gmail.com

3 We Always Get It Up Anja Botzer 817-694-5182 anja.botzer@gmail.com

4 Game *Pointers Brandon Bench 814-449-8614 bbrando0211@gmail.com

5 Hard Pass Kenneth Knowles 817-223-5409 kenneth.t.knowles@Imco.com
6 Thats What She Set Trung Nguyen 817-777-7894 trungnguyen1128@gmail.com
7 Big Dig Sam George 832-316-9999 gpsammy0l@gmail.com

8 Block Party Kyle Kravitz 972-603-1243 kyle.i.kravitz@Imco.com

Open League

Phone

Captain

10 Great Sets Tom Bergmann 817-763-1060 tom.a.bergmann@Imco.com
11 Can U Dig Us Cherie Mazurowski 817-213-7748 c.l.mazurowski@gmail.com
12 Dirty Diggaz Randi Wallum 682-227-4188 rlwallum@gmail.com

13 Setting Ducks Jamie Jahns 832-444-3517 jliahns14@yahoo.com

14 Dat Ace Doe Lauren Wish 817-914-1839 lwish188@gmail.com

15 2 Legit 2 Hit Thomal Mulvihill 817-837-9044 Britboy7687 @gmail.com
16 Flapjacks Sarah Black 281-723-9806 sarahblackO1l@gmail.com
17 Martin House David Wedemeier 214-725-6638 davidwedemeier@gmail.com
18 Show Me Your Tips Ashley O'Malley 320-493-7391 Ashley.k.o’malley@Imco.com
19 Aceholes Jason Massey 214-662-7548 jason.massey@weaver.com

16-Oct

Red
* 18 v 17
# 16 v 10

& 6 v .8 % & 15 v N1

Playoffs

$ 19 v 12
14,13

23-Oct

* Referee 7:00

+ Referee 6:00 on court 2
# Referee 6:00 on court 1

$ Referee 8:00

@ Referee 8:00 on Court 3

& Referee 9:00

% Double Header

Red
14 v 16
18 v 12
17 v 1
15 v 13

19,10




